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office: blvd. Basarabia 28A,
4th floor

022113 Bucuresti

Romania
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+40.21.3243033

Fax: +40.21.3255031
office@zeal.ro
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Itemnumber: 11955100 Ragbag travel wallet

Print Position
Print Method.
Print width MM
Print Heigth MM

Print Max. colours:

Price

: Front, Centered

: Transfer

90

: 150

4

: 24.95 EUR

: Ragbag travel wallet

Export: 50 pcs
Export weight: 7 kg

Export (LxWxH)

Country of origin
Statistic code

:32cmx 54 cm x 27 cm

: INDIA
: (206) 420292989000000000
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